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Empno 
251856 

252172 

251589 

251235 

256474 

251540 

252083 

251748 

251818 

251644 

252149 

252168 

252050 

253940 

253955 

253118 

17 254271 

18 253993 

19 254159 

Name 

CHHANGA RAM MEENA 

BHUPINDER KUMAR 

NARINDERPAL KAUR 
BAUPINDER KAUR 

AMANDEEP KAUR 

MOHIN DER PAL 

KAWAL JIT KAUR 

SUNITA DEVI 

RAKESH KUMAR 

HARMINDER KAUR 

JAGJIT KUMAR 

AN JNA RANI 

RANJIT SINGH 

ANURANJAN TETE 

RAJENDRA KUMAR BAGE 

JOHNSON MASIH 

URMILA DEVI 

GURMINDER PAL KAUR 

SEEMA RANI 

SENIORITY OF CHIEF OS STORES 

Designation Catg. DOB 

CHIEF-0S 

CHIEF-0S 

CHIEF-0S 

CHIEF-OS 

CHIEF-0S 

CHIEF-0s 

CHIEF-0S 

CHIEF-0S 

CHIEE-0S 

CHIEF-0S 

CHIEF-0s 

CHIEF-0S 

CHIEF-0S 

CHIEF-0S 

CHIEF-0S 

CHIEF-0s 

CHIEF-0S 

CHIEF-0S 

CHIEE-0S 

ST 20-AUG-65 

OP 31-JAN-68 

GN 19-AUG-66 

GN 10-FEB-67 

SC 24-JUL-87 

SC 05-FEB-67 

GN 14-FEB-70 

GN 05-APR-65 

SC 08-0CT-65 

GN 26-SEp-65 

SC 15-FEB-68 

GN 28-0CT-68 

GN 20-AUG-68 

ST 19-DEC-73 

03-FEB-75 

GN 03-MAR-67 

SC 22-JUN-72 

GN 26-JUN-74 

GH 26-MAR-75 

DOA 

Thursday, 

13-FEB-87 

28-APR-87 

12-AUG-87 

12-A0G-87 

09-J0L-07 

12-A0G-87 

12-AUG-87 

26-NOV-87 
29-SEP-88 

03-0cT-88 

29-SEP-88 

03-APR-89 

January 23 2025 

12-APR-93 
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Remarks DOP 

06-SEP-96 WR 

01-NOV-03 WR 

01-NOV-13 WR 

01-NOV-13 WR 

02-0CT-14 WR 

05-MAY-15 R 

23-MAR-17 DO 

23-MAR-17 WR 

29-SEP-88 01-AUG-19 WR 

01-NOV-18 WR 

01-AUG-19 NR 

01-MAY-20 R 

12-MAY-21 WR 

12-MAY-21 WR 

12-APR-93 

05-MAR-91 02-MAR-22 WR 

07-JUL-95 03-JUN-24 WR 

20-MAY-93 01-SEp-24 WR 

12-MAY-21 WR 

Dy. Chief Personne! Oicer 

Rail Coach Facior;, Kap:thi: 

29-J0L-94 01-SEp-24 WR 
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